New Grooving Solution
2
/KGDF
Master of Grooving
Smooth chip control
  High precision edge preparation
fficiency machining
Various Toolholder lineup

Gr
oo
vi
ng
Low cutting force
H
2°
2°
20°
W±
0.
02
L
M
rε
GDG 2520N-020GS 2.5
±0.02
0.2
2.0
20 4.3

 T
ra
ve
rs
in
g
High feed 2-edge
H
L
M rε
rεW±
0.
03
1.5°
1.5°
GDM 2020N-020PH 2.0
±0.03
0.2 1.5
20
4.3

f
2-edge
H
3
°
3
°W
±
0
.
0
3
L
M rε
rε
GDM 2020N-020PM 2.0
±0.03
0.2 1.5
20
4.3
-
2520N-020PM 2.5 0.2 1.95
3020N-025PM 3.0 0.25 2.3
4020N-030PM 4.0 0.3 3.3
2-edge
H
L
M
rε
3
°
3
°W
±
0
.
0
3
θ GDM 2020R-020PM-6D 2.0
±0.03
0.2 1.5
20 6°2520R-020PM-6D 2.5 0.2 1.95
3020R-025PM-6D 3.0 0.25 2.3
1-edge
H
rε

-
20 125
30.5 -
18.8
2525M-3T10 25 25 150 23.8 HH5X25
20
KGD R/L 1616H-3T20 16 4.0 16 100 34.2 34.5 14.8
20
HH5X162012K-3T20
20
-
12 125
34.5
-
10.8
2020K-3T20 20 125 18.8
2525M-3T20 25 25 150 35.5 23.8 HH5X25
4
10
KGD R/L 2020K-4T10 20
-
20 125
30.5
-
18.3
3.4
10
4.0 5.0
HH5X16
LW-4
2525M-4T10 25 25 150 23.3 HH5X25
20
KGD R/L 2020K-4T20 20 20 125 34.5 18.3
20
HH5X16
2525M-4T20 25 25 150 35.5 23.3
HH5X25
25 KGD R/L 2525M-4T25 25 25 150 40.5 23.3 25
5
10
KGD R/L 2020K-5T10 20
-
20 125
30.5
-
17.8
4.4
10
5.0 6.0
HH5X16
LW-4
2525M-5T10 25 25 150 22.8
HH5X2517
KGD R/L 2020K-5T17 20 20 125
37.5
17.8
17
2525M-5T17 25 25 150 22.8
25 KGD R/L 2525M-5T25 25 25 150 40.5 22.8 25
6
15 KGD R/L 2525M-6T15 25
-
25 150 32.5
-
22.4
5.3
15
6.0 6.0 HH5X25 LW-4
30 KGD R/L 2525M-6T30 25 25 150 45.5 22.4 30
8 25
KGD R/L 2525M-8T25 25 7.0 25 150
43.3
44.2 22.0
6.0 25 8.0 8.0 HH6X25 LW-5
3232P-8T25 32 - 32 170 - 29.0

t
h
Unit Description
Std. Stock Description
Stock
Toolholder Description
P9
Blade Description
P9
 Dimension(mm)
W
Width(mm)
R L H1=h H2 H3 B L1 L2 L3 F1 A T MIN MAX
0°
2 17
KGD R/L 2020X-2T17S KGD R/L 2020-C
KGD R/L-2T17-C
20 12
11.6
20 122
39.9
-
23.4
1.7 17 2.0 3.0
2525X-2T17S KGD R/L 2525-C 25 7 25 147 28.4
3
10
KGD R/L 2020X-3T10S KGD 2020-C
KGD -3T10-C
20 12 20 115
32.9
23.0
2.4
10
3.0 4.0
2525X-3T10S KGD 2525-C 25 7 25 140 28.0
3232X-3T10S KGD 3232-C 32 - 32 160 33.0
20
KGD R/L 2020X-3T20S KGD 2020-C
KGD -3T20-C
20 12 20 125
42.9
23.0
202525X-3T20S KGD 2525-C 25 7 25 150 28.0
3232X-3T20S KGD 3232-C 32 - 32 170 33.0
4
10
KGD R/L 2020X-4T10S KGD 2020-C
KGD -4T10-C
20 12 20 115
32.9
22.5
3.4
10
4.0 5.0
2525X-4T10S KGD 2525-C 25 7 25 140 27.5
3232X-4T10S KGD 3232-C 32 - 32 160 32.5
20
KGD R/L 2020X-4T20S KGD 2020-C
KGD -4T20-C
20 12 20 125
42.9
22.5
202525X-4T20S KGD 2525-C 25 7 25 150 27.5
3232X-4T20S KGD 3232-C 32 - 32 170 32.5
25
KGD R/L 2020X-4T25S KGD 2020-C
KGD -4T25-C
20 12 20 130
47.9
22.5
252525X-4T25S KGD 2525-C 25 7 25 155 27.5
3232X-4T25S KGD 3232-C 32 - 32 175 32.5
5
10
KGD R/L 2020X-5T10S KGD 2020-C
KGD -5T10-C
20 12 20 115
32.9
22.0
4.4
10
5.0 6.0
2525X-5T10S KGD 2525-C 25 7 25 140 27.0
3232X-5T10S KGD 3232-C 32 - 32 160 32.0
25
KGD R/L 2020X-5T25S KGD 2020-C
KGD -5T25-C
20 12 20 130
47.9
22.0
252525X-5T25S KGD 2525-C 25 7 25 155 27.0
3232X-5T25S KGD 3232-C 32 - 32 175 32.0
90° 3 10
KGDS R/L 2020X-3T10S KGDS 2020-C
KGD

 Dimension(mm)
Width(mm)
øD (mm)
R L H1=h H2 H3 B L1 L2 F1 T W MIN MAX
0° 3
13
KGDF R/L 2020X25-3AS
KGD 2020-C
KGD R/L -25-3A-C
20 12 11.6 20
118 36
24.2
13
3
25 30
2020X30-3AS -30-3A-C 30 40
2020X40-3AS -40-3A-C 40 50
15
2020X50-3BS -50-3B-C
120 38 15
50 65
2020X65-3BS -65-3B-C 65 85
2020X85-3BS -85-3B-C 85 110
2020X110-3BS -110-3B-C 110 145
22
2020X50-3CS -50-3C-C
127 45 22
50 65
2020X65-3CS -65-3C-C 65 85
25
2020X85-3CS -85-3C-C
130 48 25
85 110
2020X110-3CS -110-3C-C 110 145
13
KGDF R/L 2525X25-3AS
KGD 2525-C
KGD R/L -25-3A-C
25 17 11.6 25
143 36
29.2
13
25 30
2525X30-3AS -30-3A-C 30 40
2525X40-3AS -40-3A-C 40 50
15
2525X50-3BS -50-3B-C
145 38 15
50 65
2525X65-3BS -65-3B-C 65 85
2525X85-3BS -85-3B-C 85 110
2525X110-3BS -110-3B-C 110 145
22
2525X50-3CS -50-3C-C
152 45 22
50 65
2525X65-3CS -65-3C-C 65 85
25
2525X85-3CS -85-3C-C
155 48 25
85 110
2525X110-3CS -110-3C-C 110 145
 Standard Stock
Scheduled to be in stock August 2011
 Indication of KGDF unit description
Unit description (Unit description is not marked) Toolholder (Toolholder description is marked) Blade (Blade description is marked)

0°
4
13 KGDF R/L 2020X25-4AS
KGD 2020-C
KGDF R/L -25-4A-C
20 12 11.6 20
118 36
24.2
13
4
25 35
15
2020X35-4BS -35-4B-C
120 38 15
35 50
2020X50-4BS -50-4B-C 50 70
2020X70-4BS -70-4B-C 70 100
2020X100-4BS -100-4B-C 100 150
2020X150-4BS -150-4B-C 150 220
2020X220-4BS -220-4B-C 220
25
2020X35-4CS -35-4C-C
130 48 25
35 50
2020X50-4CS -50-4C-C 50 70
2020X70-4CS -70-4C-C 70 100
2020X100-4CS -100-4C-C 100 150
2020X150-4CS -150-4C-C 150 220
2020X220-4CS -220-4C-C 220
13 KGDF R/L 2525X25-4AS
KGD 2525-C
KGDF R/L -25-4A-C
25 17 11.6 25
143 36
29.2
13 25 35
15
2525X35-4BS -35-4B-C
145 38 15
35 50
2525X50-4BS -50-4B-C 50 70
2525X70-4BS -70-4B-C 70 100
2525X100-4BS -100-4B-C 100 150
2525X150-4BS -150-4B-C 150 220
2525X220-4BS -220-4B-C 220
25
2525X35-4CS -35-4C-C
155 48 25
35 50
2525X50-4CS -50-4C-C 50 70
2525X70-4CS -70-4C-C 70 100
2525X100-4CS -100-4C-C 100 150
2525X150-4CS -150-4C-C 150 220
2525X220-4CS -220-4C-C 220
5
15
KGDF R/L 2020X25-5BS
KGD 2020-C
KGDF R/L -25-5B-C
20 12 11.6 20
120 38
24.2
15
5
25 35
2020X35-5BS -35-5B-C 35 50
2020X50-5BS -50-5B-C 50 75
2020X75-5BS -75-5B-C 75 115
2020X115-5BS -115-5B-C 115 180
2020X180-5BS -180-5B-C 180 235
2020X235-5BS -235-5B-C 235
20 2020X25-5CS -25-5C-C 125 43 20 25 35
25
2020X35-5CS -35-5C-C
130 48 25
35 50
2020X50-5CS -50-5C-C 50 75
2020X75-5CS -75-5C-C 75 115
2020X115-5CS -115-5C-C 115 180
2020X180-5CS -180-5C-C 180 235
2020X235-5CS -235-5C-C 235
15
KGDF R/L 2525X25-5BS
KGD 2525-C
KGDF R/L -25-5B-C
25 17 11.6 25
145 38
29.2
15
25 35
2525X35-5BS -35-5B-C 35 50
2525X50-5BS -50-5B-C 50 75
2525X75-5BS -75-5B-C 75 115
2525X115-5BS -115-5B-C 115 180
2525X180-5BS -180-5B-C 180 235
2525X235-5BS -235-5B-C 235
20 2525X25-5CS -25-5C-C 150 43 20 25 35
25
2525X35-5CS -35-5C-C
155 48 25
35 50
2525X50-5CS -50-5C-C 50 75
32
2525X75-5DS -75-5C-C
162 55 32
75 115
2525X115-5DS -115-5C-C 115 180
2525X180-5DS -180-5C-C 180 235
2525X235-5DS -235-5C-C 235
 Standard Stock
 Scheduled to be in stock August 2011
 Scheduled to be in stock October 2011 Indication of Face Grooving tool Unit Description
KGDF R 2020X 25 -

 Dimension(mm)
Width(mm)
øD (mm)
R L H1=h H2 H3 B L1 L2 F1 T W MIN MAX
0° 6
15
KGDF R/L 2020X25-6BS
KGD 2020-C
KGDF R/L -25-6B-C
20 12 11.6 20
120 38
24.2
15
6
25 35
2020X35-6BS -35-6B-C 35 50
2020X50-6BS -50-6B-C 50 75
2020X75-6BS -75-6B-C 75 115
2020X115-6BS -115-6B-C 115 180
2020X180-6BS -180-6B-C 180 235
2020X235-6BS -235-6B-C 235
20 2020X25-6CS -25-6C-C 125 43 20 25 35
25
2020X35-6CS -35-6C-C
130 48 25
35 50
2020X50-6CS -50-6C-C 50 75
2020X75-6CS -75-6C-C 75 115
2020X115-6CS -115-6C-C 115 180
2020X180-6CS -180-6C-C 180 235
2020X235-6CS -235-6C-C 235
15
KGDF R/L 2525X25-6BS
KGD 2525-C
KGDF R/L -25-6B-C
25 17 11.6 25
145 38
29.2
15
25 35
2525X35-6BS -35-6B-C 35 50
2525X50-6BS -50-6B-C 50 75
2525X75-6BS -75-6B-C 75 115
2525X115-6BS -115-6B-C 115 180
2525X180-6BS -180-6B-C 180 235
2525X235-6BS -235-6B-C 235
20 2525X25-6CS -25-6C-C 150 43 20 25 35
25
2525X35-6CS -35-6C-C
155 48 25
35 50
2525X50-6CS -50-6C-C 50 75
32
2525X75-6DS -75-6C-C
162 55 32
75 115
2525X115-6DS -115-6C-C 115 180
2525X180-6DS -180-6C-C 180 235
2525X235-6DS -235-6C-C 235
 Scheduled to be in stock August 2011
 Scheduled to be in stock October 2011
Spare parts
Unit Description